
 

 

COURSE TIMETABLE DIP FSK SEMESTER PENDEK 2022/2023

NOR AZIZAH BINTI HUSSIN

 TIME /
  DAY

 08:00 am
 09:00 am

 09:00 am
 10:00 am

 10:00 am
 11:00 am

 11:00 am
 12:00 pm

 12:00 pm
 01:00 pm

 01:00 pm
 02:00 pm

 02:00 pm
 03:00 pm

 03:00 pm
 04:00 pm

 04:00 pm
 05:00 pm

 05:00 pm
 06:00 pm

 06:00 pm
 07:00 pm

 07:00 pm
 08:00 pm

 08:00 pm
 09:00 pm

 09:00 pm
 10:00 pm

 10:00 pm
 11:00 pm

SUNDAY B
RSP10603(K)
[BA216]

DFISIO3 21105
B B

MONDAY
RSP10603(K)

[BA216]
DFISIO3 21093

R R R

TUESDAY E
RSP10603(M)

[MAK_KEMAHIRAN_FISIO]
DFISIO3 21106

E E

WEDNESDAY A A A

THURSDAY
RSP10603(M)

[MAK_KEMAHIRAN_FISIO]
DFISIO3 21096

K K K

SUMMARY

Courses

RSP10603 :  ANATOMI II

Lecturers 

AZIZAHH_FSK :  NOR AZIZAH BINTI HUSSIN

Section Groups 

21093 :  DFISIO3 .
21096 :  DFISIO3 .
21105 :  DFISIO3 .
21106 :  DFISIO3 .

Downloaded from UTime@UniSZA by Admin KGB on 24/05/2022 09:59 am



 

 

COURSE TIMETABLE DIP FSK SEMESTER PENDEK 2022/2023

HANISAH BINTI AZAHARI

 TIME /
  DAY

 08:00 am
 09:00 am

 09:00 am
 10:00 am

 10:00 am
 11:00 am

 11:00 am
 12:00 pm

 12:00 pm
 01:00 pm

 01:00 pm
 02:00 pm

 02:00 pm
 03:00 pm

 03:00 pm
 04:00 pm

 04:00 pm
 05:00 pm

 05:00 pm
 06:00 pm

 06:00 pm
 07:00 pm

 07:00 pm
 08:00 pm

 08:00 pm
 09:00 pm

 09:00 pm
 10:00 pm

 10:00 pm
 11:00 pm

SUNDAY B B B

MONDAY
RSP10702(K)
[BA216]

DFISIO3 21092
R R R

TUESDAY E E E

WEDNESDAY
RSP10702(K)
[BA216]

DFISIO3 21107
A A A

THURSDAY K K K

SUMMARY

Courses

RSP10702 :  FISIOLOGI II

Lecturers 

HANISAH_FSK :  HANISAH BINTI AZAHARI

Section Groups 

21092 :  DFISIO3 .
21107 :  DFISIO3 .

Downloaded from UTime@UniSZA by Admin KGB on 24/05/2022 09:59 am



 

 

COURSE TIMETABLE DIP FSK SEMESTER PENDEK 2022/2023

MOHD KHAIRUDDIN BIN MOHD SAFEE

 TIME /
  DAY

 08:00 am
 09:00 am

 09:00 am
 10:00 am

 10:00 am
 11:00 am

 11:00 am
 12:00 pm

 12:00 pm
 01:00 pm

 01:00 pm
 02:00 pm

 02:00 pm
 03:00 pm

 03:00 pm
 04:00 pm

 04:00 pm
 05:00 pm

 05:00 pm
 06:00 pm

 06:00 pm
 07:00 pm

 07:00 pm
 08:00 pm

 08:00 pm
 09:00 pm

 09:00 pm
 10:00 pm

 10:00 pm
 11:00 pm

SUNDAY
RSP11203(K)

[BA216]
DFISIO3 21110

B B B

MONDAY R
RSP11203(K)
[BA216]

DFISIO3 21086
R R

TUESDAY
RSP11203(M)
[MAK_GYM]
DFISIO3 21111

E E E

WEDNESDAY A A A

THURSDAY K
RSP11203(M)
[MAK_GYM]

DFISIO3 21089
K K

SUMMARY

Courses

RSP11203 :  KINESIOLOGY

Lecturers 

KDIN_FSK :  MOHD KHAIRUDDIN BIN MOHD SAFEE

Section Groups 

21086 :  DFISIO3 .
21089 :  DFISIO3 .
21110 :  DFISIO3 .
21111 :  DFISIO3 .

Downloaded from UTime@UniSZA by Admin KGB on 24/05/2022 09:59 am



 

 

COURSE TIMETABLE DIP FSK SEMESTER PENDEK 2022/2023

LEE WAN ZHEN

 TIME /
  DAY

 08:00 am
 09:00 am

 09:00 am
 10:00 am

 10:00 am
 11:00 am

 11:00 am
 12:00 pm

 12:00 pm
 01:00 pm

 01:00 pm
 02:00 pm

 02:00 pm
 03:00 pm

 03:00 pm
 04:00 pm

 04:00 pm
 05:00 pm

 05:00 pm
 06:00 pm

 06:00 pm
 07:00 pm

 07:00 pm
 08:00 pm

 08:00 pm
 09:00 pm

 09:00 pm
 10:00 pm

 10:00 pm
 11:00 pm

SUNDAY B B B

MONDAY
RSP10702(K)
[BA216]

DFISIO3 21091
R R R

TUESDAY E E E

WEDNESDAY
RSP10702(K)
[BA216]

DFISIO3 21108
A A A

THURSDAY K K K

SUMMARY

Courses

RSP10702 :  FISIOLOGI II

Lecturers 

LEE_FSK :  LEE WAN ZHEN

Section Groups 

21091 :  DFISIO3 .
21108 :  DFISIO3 .

Downloaded from UTime@UniSZA by Admin KGB on 24/05/2022 09:59 am



 

 

COURSE TIMETABLE DIP FSK SEMESTER PENDEK 2022/2023

MARHASIYAH BINTI RAHIM

 TIME /
  DAY

 08:00 am
 09:00 am

 09:00 am
 10:00 am

 10:00 am
 11:00 am

 11:00 am
 12:00 pm

 12:00 pm
 01:00 pm

 01:00 pm
 02:00 pm

 02:00 pm
 03:00 pm

 03:00 pm
 04:00 pm

 04:00 pm
 05:00 pm

 05:00 pm
 06:00 pm

 06:00 pm
 07:00 pm

 07:00 pm
 08:00 pm

 08:00 pm
 09:00 pm

 09:00 pm
 10:00 pm

 10:00 pm
 11:00 pm

SUNDAY
RSP11203(K)

[BA216]
DFISIO3 21114

B
RSP10603(K)
[BA216]

DFISIO3 21104
B B

MONDAY
RSP10603(K)

[BA216]
DFISIO3 21094

R
RSP11203(K)
[BA216]

DFISIO3 21085
R R

TUESDAY
RSP11203(M)
[MAK_GYM]
DFISIO3 21115

E
RSP10603(M)

[MAK_KEMAHIRAN_FISIO]
DFISIO3 21097

E E

WEDNESDAY A A A

THURSDAY
RSP10603(M)

[MAK_KEMAHIRAN_FISIO]
DFISIO3 21102

K
RSP11203(M)
[MAK_GYM]

DFISIO3 21087
K K

SUMMARY

Courses

RSP10603 :  ANATOMI II
RSP11203 :  KINESIOLOGY

Lecturers 

MARHASIYAH_FSK :  MARHASIYAH BINTI RAHIM

Section Groups 

21085 :  DFISIO3 . DFISIO3 .
21087 :  DFISIO3 . DFISIO3 .
21094 :  DFISIO3 . DFISIO3 .
21097 :  DFISIO3 . DFISIO3 .
21102 :  DFISIO3 . DFISIO3 .
21104 :  DFISIO3 . DFISIO3 .
21114 :  DFISIO3 . DFISIO3 .
21115 :  DFISIO3 . DFISIO3 .

Downloaded from UTime@UniSZA by Admin KGB on 24/05/2022 09:59 am



 

 

COURSE TIMETABLE DIP FSK SEMESTER PENDEK 2022/2023

DR. NARESH BHASKAR RAJ

 TIME /
  DAY

 08:00 am
 09:00 am

 09:00 am
 10:00 am

 10:00 am
 11:00 am

 11:00 am
 12:00 pm

 12:00 pm
 01:00 pm

 01:00 pm
 02:00 pm

 02:00 pm
 03:00 pm

 03:00 pm
 04:00 pm

 04:00 pm
 05:00 pm

 05:00 pm
 06:00 pm

 06:00 pm
 07:00 pm

 07:00 pm
 08:00 pm

 08:00 pm
 09:00 pm

 09:00 pm
 10:00 pm

 10:00 pm
 11:00 pm

SUNDAY B B B

MONDAY
RSP10702(K)
[BA216]

DFISIO3 21090
R R R

TUESDAY E E E

WEDNESDAY
RSP10702(K)
[BA216]

DFISIO3 21109
A A A

THURSDAY K K K

SUMMARY

Courses

RSP10702 :  FISIOLOGI II

Lecturers 

NARESH_FSK :  DR. NARESH BHASKAR RAJ

Section Groups 

21090 :  DFISIO3 . DFISIO3 .
21109 :  DFISIO3 . DFISIO3 .

Downloaded from UTime@UniSZA by Admin KGB on 24/05/2022 09:59 am



 

 

COURSE TIMETABLE DIP FSK SEMESTER PENDEK 2022/2023

VIJAYAMURUGAN ESWARAMOORTHI

 TIME /
  DAY

 08:00 am
 09:00 am

 09:00 am
 10:00 am

 10:00 am
 11:00 am

 11:00 am
 12:00 pm

 12:00 pm
 01:00 pm

 01:00 pm
 02:00 pm

 02:00 pm
 03:00 pm

 03:00 pm
 04:00 pm

 04:00 pm
 05:00 pm

 05:00 pm
 06:00 pm

 06:00 pm
 07:00 pm

 07:00 pm
 08:00 pm

 08:00 pm
 09:00 pm

 09:00 pm
 10:00 pm

 10:00 pm
 11:00 pm

SUNDAY
RSP11203(K)

[BA216]
DFISIO3 21112

B
RSP10603(K)
[BA216]

DFISIO3 21101
B B

MONDAY
RSP10603(K)

[BA216]
DFISIO3 21095

R
RSP11203(K)
[BA216]

DFISIO3 21083
R R

TUESDAY
RSP11203(M)
[MAK_GYM]
DFISIO3 21113

E
RSP10603(M)

[MAK_KEMAHIRAN_FISIO]
DFISIO3 21098

E E

WEDNESDAY A A A

THURSDAY
RSP10603(M)

[MAK_KEMAHIRAN_FISIO]
DFISIO3 21103

K
RSP11203(M)
[MAK_GYM]

DFISIO3 21088
K K

SUMMARY

Courses

RSP10603 :  ANATOMI II
RSP11203 :  KINESIOLOGY

Lecturers 

VIJAY_FSK :  VIJAYAMURUGAN ESWARAMOORTHI

Section Groups 

21083 :  DFISIO3 . DFISIO3 .
21088 :  DFISIO3 . DFISIO3 .
21095 :  DFISIO3 .
21098 :  DFISIO3 .
21101 :  DFISIO3 .
21103 :  DFISIO3 .
21112 :  DFISIO3 . DFISIO3 .
21113 :  DFISIO3 . DFISIO3 .

Downloaded from UTime@UniSZA by Admin KGB on 24/05/2022 09:59 am
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